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555.01.1000 Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

Application: MAGNUM / PREMIUM / KERAX / SISU
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Swept Volume 497 cc
Air Inlet Port Size M26*1,5
Air Delivery Port Size M26*1,5
Number of Cylinders 2
Through Drive Yes
Unloader Port Size -
Water Or Air Cooled w
Water Inlet Port Size M18*1,5
Water Delivery Port Size M18*1,5
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552.01.2700 [Screw Kit 552.01.1700 |Piston With Rings (STD)
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Water Cooled Valve Plate Yes
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552.01.1800-78.00 mm
552.01.1810-78.25 mm
552.01.1820-78.50 mm
552.01.1830-78.75 mm
552.01.1840-279.00 mm
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555.0 552.01.1200 |Cylinder Head 552.01.1210 |Cylinder Head With Plate Kit
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552.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 552.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 552.01.1280| Head Repair Kit
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